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M assive Collection of Hallmark Ornaments Mint in Box

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 5 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011
0012

0013

0014
0015

0016

0017

0018

0019
0020
0021

0022

Title

Lot Of Kris Kringle Hallmark Ornaments

Lot Of Kris Hallmark 'Snowball Fight'
Ornaments

Hallmark 'Magic Man!" Lot Of Christmas
Lot Of Hallmark christmas Ornaments

Nomar Garciaparra Christmas Hallmark
Ornament

Hallmark Lot Of Christmas Ornaments 'Lucky
Star'

Pair Of 'Fun-Stuffed Stockings' By Hallmark
Xmas Decor

Lot Of Hallmark Christmas Ornaments 'Living
On Baby Time'

Lot Of Hallmark Christmas Ornaments 'Joy For
All'

Pair Of Hallmark 'Shining Memories
Ornaments

Lot Of 'The Jetsons Hallmark Ornaments

Pair Of 'Santa's Merry Crew' Hallmark
Ornaments

Pair Of 'Rejoicing Angels Hallmark Christmas
Ornament
Pair Of 'Snowman' Hallmark Ornaments

Pair Of 'Mexico' Hallmark Christmas
Ornaments

Pair Of 'Kickin It' Hallmark Christmas
Ornaments

Pair Of 'New Home' Hallmark Christmas
Ornaments

Lot Of 'Ringing In The Season' Hallmark
Ornaments

'A Visit From Santa' Hallmark X-mas Decor
"The Nutcracker' Hallmark Christmas Decor

Massive Lot Of "Margaret '‘Meg' March'
Hallmark Ornaments

Hallmark 'Hannah Montana Ornaments

V4

Auction Closes. Tue, Sep 18 8:00pm ET

Lot
0023

0024
0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

0036

0037

0038

0039
0040
0041

0042

Title

Pair Of 'Mickey's Sweetheart' Hallmark
Ornaments

Lot Of 'Mistle Toe Miss Hallmark Ornaments

Lot Of Miniature Hallmark Christmas
Ornaments 'Presents Of Angels

Lot B Of 'Presents Of Angels Mini Hallmark
Ornaments

Lot C Of Miniature 'Presents Of Angels
Hallmark Ornaments

Lot D Of Miniature 'Presents Of Angels
Hallmark Ornaments

Lot 8 Of Miniature 'Presents Of Angels
Hallmark Ornaments

Lot Of 'Sack Of Money' Hallmark Mini
Ornaments

Lot Of "The Tin Man's Heart' Christmas
Hallmark Ornaments

'‘Gearing Up For Christmas Hallmark Mini
Ornament Lot

Pair Of 'Christmas Bells Mini Hallmark
Ornaments

Pair Of 'Jingle Bell' Express Hallmark Mini
Ornaments

Pair Of 'Holiday Shoe' Hallmark Mini
Ornament

"Adding The Right Touch" Hallmark X-mas
Decor

Lot Of 'Holiday Flurries Hallmark Mini
Ornaments

Pair Of 'Santa-In-A-Box' Hallmark Mini
Ornament

'Star Trek Insignias Hallmark Mini Ornament
Pair Of 'Catwoman' Hallmark Mini Ornaments

Lot Of "Victorian Christmas Memories'
Hallmark Ornaments

Low Profile Ornament Box New In Package



Lot
0043

0044
0045

0046
0047

0048
0049

0050
0051
0052
0053

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081

Title

"Baby's First Christmas 1989" Motion
Hallmark Ornament

True Beauty' Hallmark Ornament

Lot Of "Our First Christmas Together"
Hallmark Ornament

Blown Glass Ornament

Lot Of "New Millennium Baby" Hallmark
Ornaments

"Magic" Motion Hallmark Ornament

Lot Of "Wreath Of Evergreens' Hallmark
Ornaments

"True Beauty" Hallmark Ornament
"Last Minute Hug" Light Motion Ornament
"Tiny Tinker" Light And Motion Ornament

"Our First Christmas Together" Hallmark
Ornament

"Santas Snow-Getter" Hallmark Ornament
Santa's Sweet Surprise (4)

Pat The Bunny

Pat The Bunny

Santa's Toy Box

Santa's Toy Box

Safe And Srug

Safe And Snug

Safe And Snug

Safe And Snug (12)

Safe And Snug

Skat Ing Sugar Bear Bell
Skating Sugar Bear Bell
Skating Sugar Bear Bell (4)
Grand Daughter (4)

Dale Jerrett (6)

Lionel Plays With Words (9)
Santa's Toy Box (12)

Lionel Plays With Words (8)
Snuggly Sugar Bear Bell (4)
Guiding Star (13)

Cookies + Cocoa For Santa (8)
Cooking + Cocoa For Santa (9)
| Love Grandma (2)

Count Down To Jesus Birthday
Down Hill Thrills

Candy Claus

Gopher Golfer

2/4

Lot

0082
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0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

0095

0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
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0104
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0109
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0116
0117
0118
0119
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Title

Mrs. Claus's Chair

Sisters

Sports Center Fans

1905 Ford Model T

Bouncin Backyard Boogie

Jolly Visitor

Fun-Stuffed Stocking

A Magica Transformation

Lot Of Hannah Montana Hallmark Ornaments
Santa Claus Lot Of Hallmark Ornaments
'St. Nicholas Circle' Hallmark Ornaments
'Santa's Show n Tell' Hallmark Ornament

Lot Of Cool Sport Coca-Cola Polar Bear
Hallmark Ornament

Lot Of High School Musical Hallmark
Ornaments

Lot Of 'Christmas On Main Street Hallmark
"A Holiday Hello" Hallmark Ornament

Pair Of Jason Giambi Hallmark Ornament
Lot Of Jimmie Johnson Hallmark Ornament
Lot Of 3 Jason Giambi Hallmark Ornaments

Lot Of 'Downhill Delivery' Hallmark
Ornaments

'Up For Fun' Pair Of Hallmark Ornaments

1966 Oldsmobile Toronado Coupe Hallmark
Ornament

'Spirit Of Giving' Pair Of Hallmark Ornaments
Lot Of 'Twinkle Claus Hallmark Ornaments
'‘Wheely Wheely Fun' Hallmark Ornament

Lot Of 'Our First Christmas Hallmark
Ornament

Lot Of 'Love Y a, Grandpa Hallmark Ornament
Lot Of 'Snackercize' Hallmark Ornament

'‘Love Ya Grandma! Hallmark Ornament
'Primera Navidad De Bebe' Hallmark Ornament
Pair Of 'Kris Kringle' Hallmark Ornaments

Lot Of 'My First Christmas Hallmark
Ornaments

'Merriweather' Hallmark Ornaments

Lot Of 'My Third Christmas' Hallmark
Ornaments

‘Join THe Caravan' Hallmark Ornaments
Pair Of Penguin 'Mom' Hallmark Ornaments
'‘Our Best Buddy Buzz Lightyear Woody'
Penguin 'Son' Hallmark Ornament



Lot

0120
0121

0122

0123
0124

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

0133
0134
0135
0136
0138
0139

0140

0141
0142

0143

0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

Title

'Snowy Push n Pull' Hallmark Ornament

Massive Lot Of "Baby's First Christmas
Hallmark Ornament

Big Lot Of 'The Gift Of Peace' Hallmark
Ornament

'Tis The Season' Hallmark Ornament

Troy Aikman Football Legends Lot Of 53
Ornaments

Angels Around The World Germany 6 Boxes
Harley-Davidson Barbie Set Of 5

Baby's First Birthday Set Of 4

Waiting For Santa (4)

The Christmas Cone (7)

Mistletoe Miss (5)

Snuggly Sugar Bear Bell (6)

Twas The Night Before Christmas Not Even A
Mouse (5)

Creative Cutter Cooking For Christmas (6)
A Little Nap Snowball And Tuxedo (15)

| Love Grandpa (2)

Grandchild's First Christmas (2)

Basket Of Joy (17)

Bubble Bath Sylvester And Tweety-L ooney
Tunes (11)

Deorall And Sweet 16 || Hot Wheels 35th
Anniversary (2)

Grandson (2)

Lucy Ornament Third In A Collection Of Five
(4)

Child's THird Christmas Child's Age
Collection (2)

Christmastime In The City

Holiday Adventure Scooby-Daoo (3)
Snowman Y uletide Treasures

Dad

Kickin It Spin-A-Mgjigs

Together We Serve

Woodstock On Doghouse Display Piece
Linus A Snoopy Christmas (7)
Angel's Whisper (5)

A Wise Follower (8)

A Wise Follower (8)

Baby's First Christmas (7)

A Snoopy Christmas Lucy 3rd In Collection Of
5(8)
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0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
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0174
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0177
0178
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A Little Nap Snowball And Tuxedo (15)
A Little Nap Snowball And Tuxedo (10)
Downhill Delivery Nick And Christopher (8)
A Jolly Ho-Ho-Ho A Santa Claus Christmas
A Great Pair (3)

Downhill Fun Spin-A-Majigs (4)
Harley-Davidson Barbie (6)

Troy Aikman Football Legends

Troy Aikman Football Legends (13)

My Third Christmas (2)

Hoopy Holidays Spin-A-Mgjigs

No. 1 Teacher (2)

Springing Santa (9)

Eye Of God Feliz Navidad (7)
Peek-A-Boo Present

Ready Teddy (4)

Mom And Dad (11)

Noche De Paz (4)

Honey-Do Santa (4)

It's X Games (5)

Woodstock On Doghouse Display Piece

Margaret "Meg" March Madame Alexander
Little Women (2)

Greatful Angel Bell (2)
Grandmother (5)

Lionel Plays With Words Between The Lions
(12)

Friendship Friendly Elves (8)

Barbie Special Memories Photo Holder (2)

Our First Christmas Together Photo Holder (8)
Best Liner (3)

Hoop Stars Saquille O'Neal Set Of 2

Mickey's Toy Machine Mickey Mouse Set Of 3
Peeking Pixie Walt Disney's Peter Pan Set Of 3
Baseball Heroes Lou Gehrig Set Of 3

Larry Bird Hoop Stars Set Of 4

Downhill Thrills Snowball And Tuxedo Set Of 4
Picture Purr-Fact! Disney's The Aristocats

Gigi

Gopher Golfer Caddyshack Set Of 2

Baby's First Christmas Winnie The Pooh
Collection Set Of 2

Fisherman Snoopy Spotlight On Snoopy (2)
Cool Sport Coca-Cola Polar Bear (54)
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Lot Title

0198 Linus Ornament Fourth In A Collection Of Five
(22)

0199 Around The World Harley-Davidson
Motorcycles

0200 Glad Tidings (13)

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

Pick Up: Pick up of Items from Gleaton's within 6 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM -
6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday

Delivery: Delivery is Free for Itemsthat are purchased for $500 or more through Buy Now being
delivered to Metro Atlanta or 50 mile radius from Gleaton's. If purchase through offer or bidding then
there is $100 charge for delivery of up to 5 itemsin 50 mile radius or metro Atlanta. Please arrange with
Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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